

Snohomish County Council

Legislation Details

File #:	202 ⁻	1-0496	Version:	1			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/8/2	2021			In control:	General Legislative Session	
On agenda:	8/25	/2021			Final action:	8/25/2021	
Title:	Motion 21-265, approve and authorize the County Executive to execute an Interlocal Agreement with the City of Snohomish ("Snohomish") to provide technology services						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Motion 21-265, 2. City of Snohomish ILA Work Order - SIGNED, 3. City of Snohomish ILA - SIGNED, 4. Council Staff Report, 5. Distribution Sheet, 6. City of Snohomish ILA Fiscal Worksheet, 7. Snohomish ILA PA Approval						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Α	ction	Result
8/25/2021	1	General	Legislative	Sess	on A	pproved	Pass
8/17/2021	1	Public W	/orks Comr	nittee	Μ	oved to the GLS Consent Agenda	
8/16/2021	1	Administ	rative Sess	sion	A	ssigned	